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BEND LEFT AND RIGHT
SRR = NP7

It can be easily shapad by hand.
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Flexble Bending Series
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FTEH
BEND UP AND DOWN
ER=ZEESN))

Flexible swing.
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AL

SPLIT MAINTENANCE
EFiRAHF, EHROT

Easy to take apart maintenance,replace the strip.
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Detachable silicone cover
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Aluminum profile

A SEIRKT
Replaceable led strip light
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BLEE TTEHE

Variety of steyles seamless sphcing.

JCR LB B ERRE, ARER
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Variety of steyles,meeting diverse needs Extra-long
silicone cover seamlessy,presenting shadow effect.
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BREEERES

Silicone cover

I=Es 32 )
Straight Channel

LR-ZHEZEH
Left and right bending

UD- L=

Bending up and down

B HmET

Flexble Bending Series

www.gslite.cn ~~ 6




®
'- QSLITE BEHINEY] Flexble Bending Series

RINSHIER, AERHE

Bending shape inside and outside, can be spliced arbitrarily.
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BH% LREGZSH UDLETZ=H
straight line Bend left and right Bend up and down

ERE

Silicone cover

/ AR LR
Can't bend left and right

PCEZE

PC cover
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NABZRE, JERIRITIIIEE

Wide range of modeling application scenes, free to desigh the arc shape.

‘LR -EAESHNATR

"LR" - left and right bending application scenarios.

EfEE .
| i
CircularShape =

Rounded Corne

Y=zl

Free Curve

“UD” - E BB R

"UD " - up and down bending application scenarios.

12
Beam
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BRPRA SN B =

Internal and External bending application scenarios.

BRZH G

Bend Internal Corner Bend External Corner

M E N R i =

Floor application scenarios.

B

Bend Sta

EEN BTG R

Wall application scenarios.
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QSG-7030 LR
1
QSG-7030 UD
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EEGETT Al B2

Connector or perforated mounting

SCrew

|

B &IK3mM, HEE1200mmBIE F#HHE

Aluminum up to three meters ,and which with a diame-
ter of 1200mm all should be spliced.

B£1200mm
diameter 1200mm

H72900mm

diameter 900mm

H12600mm
diameter 600mm

QSG-7030LRAIEH =M R T a4

It can customized three size aluminums.
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Q5G-1212
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QSG-1212 LR

QSG-1212UD '
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QSG-1212 FB
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QSG-1212D

QS5G-1212D UD

0SG-2422
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QSG-3612
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Q5G-3213

QSG-3213 LR

QSG-3213 UD
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QSG-5414

QSG-5414 LR

QSG-5414 UD
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QSG-5412
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QSG-1407 -

QSG-1507

Q5G-1807

{

QSG-1605
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QSG-1018R

QSG-1018S5
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QSG-1022R
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Q5G-3838

Q5G-3838 S

05G-3838B S

QSG-3838B S
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QS5G-9037

QSG-9037 LR
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QSG-4014B

1.2

25

ol

20

QSG-4014B LR
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QSG-4013

QSG-4013 LR
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QSG-5213
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QSG-5213 LR
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QSG-6713
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